
            APPLY AS SHOWN BELOW.

FUSED-12-IRVIS-50/125-50/50-3S3S3S-3-1

50/50 COUPLER WITH SUPER FC/PC CONNECTORS ON EACH END

1 METER LONG, 3mm OD JACKETED 50/125 IRVIS MULTIMODE FIBER PIGTAILED 1x2
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NOTES : 

1) ALL PORTS ARE 50/125 MULTIMODE FIBER
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